ail: bhs@

bhsbookprint.com
, sysbook@

yahoo.com

W
eb
site: w

w
w

.bhs.m
y

(719660-W
)

73

74

A
PPEN

D
IX III

 PR
O

FO

R
M

A
C

O
N

SO
LID

ATED

STATEM
EN

TS
O

F
FIN

A
N

C
IA

L
PO

SITIO
N

O

F
B

H
S

A
S

AT
30

JU
N

E
2014

TO
G

ETH
ER

W

ITH

TH
E

R
EPO

R
TIN

G

A
C

C
O

U
N

TA
N

TS’
LETTER

TH

ER
EO

N

(C
ont’d)

81

APPENDIX III

PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENTS OF FINANCIAL POSITION OF BHS AS AT 30 JUNE 2014 TOGETHER WITH THE REPORTING ACCOUNTANTS’
LETTER THEREON (Cont’d)

B
H

S
 IN

D
U

STR
IES B

ER
H

A
D

Lot 17-22 to 17-25, Jalan C
J 1/1, B

ersatu Industrial P
ark,

43200 C
heras Jaya, S

elangor D
arul E

hsan,  M
A

LA
Y

S
IA

.
Tel: +

603 9074 7017/8  F
ax: +

603 9074 5226
E
m
ail: bhs@

bhsbookprint.com
, sysbook@

yahoo.com

W
eb
site: w

w
w

.bhs.m
y

(719660-W
)

74

75

APPENDIX III

PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENTS OF FINANCIAL POSITION OF BHS AS AT
30 JUNE 2014 TOGETHER WITH THE REPORTING ACCOUNTANTS’ LETTER THEREON
(Cont’d)

81

BHS INDUSTRIES BERHAD
Lot 17-22 to 17-25, Jalan CJ 1/1, Bersatu Industrial Park,
43200 Cheras Jaya, Selangor Darul Ehsan,  MALAYSIA.
Tel: +603 9074 7017/8  Fax: +603 9074 5226
Email: bhs@bhsbookprint.com, sysbook@yahoo.com
Website: www.bhs.my

(719660-W)

76

APPENDIX III

PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENTS OF FINANCIAL POSITION OF BHS AS AT
30 JUNE 2014 TOGETHER WITH THE REPORTING ACCOUNTANTS’ LETTER THEREON
(Cont’d)

81

BHS INDUSTRIES BERHAD
Lot 17-22 to 17-25, Jalan CJ 1/1, Bersatu Industrial Park,
43200 Cheras Jaya, Selangor Darul Ehsan,  MALAYSIA.
Tel: +603 9074 7017/8  Fax: +603 9074 5226
Email: bhs@bhsbookprint.com, sysbook@yahoo.com
Website: www.bhs.my

(719660-W)

77

APPENDIX III

PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENTS OF FINANCIAL POSITION OF BHS AS AT
30 JUNE 2014 TOGETHER WITH THE REPORTING ACCOUNTANTS’ LETTER THEREON
(Cont’d)

81

(continued)

BHS INDUSTRIES BERHAD
Lot 17-22 to 17-25, Jalan CJ 1/1, Bersatu Industrial Park,
43200 Cheras Jaya, Selangor Darul Ehsan,  MALAYSIA.
Tel: +603 9074 7017/8  Fax: +603 9074 5226
Email: bhs@bhsbookprint.com, sysbook@yahoo.com
Website: www.bhs.my

(719660-W)

78

APPENDIX III

PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENTS OF FINANCIAL POSITION OF BHS AS AT
30 JUNE 2014 TOGETHER WITH THE REPORTING ACCOUNTANTS’ LETTER THEREON
(Cont’d)

81

BHS INDUSTRIES BERHAD
Lot 17-22 to 17-25, Jalan CJ 1/1, Bersatu Industrial Park,
43200 Cheras Jaya, Selangor Darul Ehsan,  MALAYSIA.
Tel: +603 9074 7017/8  Fax: +603 9074 5226
Email: bhs@bhsbookprint.com, sysbook@yahoo.com
Website: www.bhs.my

(719660-W)

79

APPENDIX III

PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENTS OF FINANCIAL POSITION OF BHS AS AT
30 JUNE 2014 TOGETHER WITH THE REPORTING ACCOUNTANTS’ LETTER THEREON
(Cont’d)

81

BHS INDUSTRIES BERHAD
Lot 17-22 to 17-25, Jalan CJ 1/1, Bersatu Industrial Park,
43200 Cheras Jaya, Selangor Darul Ehsan,  MALAYSIA.
Tel: +603 9074 7017/8  Fax: +603 9074 5226
Email: bhs@bhsbookprint.com, sysbook@yahoo.com
Website: www.bhs.my

(719660-W)

80

A
PPEN

D
IX III

 PR
O

FO

R
M

A
C

O
N

SO
LID

ATED

STATEM
EN

TS
O

F
FIN

A
N

C
IA

L
PO

SITIO
N

O

F
B

H
S

A
S

AT
30

JU
N

E
2014

TO
G

ETH
ER

W

ITH

TH
E

R
EPO

R
TIN

G

A
C

C
O

U
N

TA
N

TS’
LETTER

TH

ER
EO

N

(C
ont’d)

81

APPENDIX III

PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENTS OF FINANCIAL POSITION OF BHS AS AT 30 JUNE 2014 TOGETHER WITH THE REPORTING ACCOUNTANTS’
LETTER THEREON (Cont’d)

B
H

S
 IN

D
U

STR
IES B

ER
H

A
D

Lot 17-22 to 17-25, Jalan C